S
w
itc
h
e
s
 &
 P

ø22mm - HW SeriesSwitches & Pilot Devices
2103092123
Part Number Structure
H      W      7      D      –      L     21    F    20    20    H22    R  –   GR    1
11:  Momentary (Flush/Flush)
12:  Momentary (Flush/Extended)
21:  Interlock (Flush/Flush)
22:  Interlock (Flush/Extended)
Button Arrangement
Pilot Light
B:  Without Center Pilot Light
L:  With Center Pilot Light
Engraving Code
blank:  No Engraving
1:  Top: I/ON
 Bottom: O/OFF
Pushbutton Color
GR: Top: Green
 Bottom: Red
WB:  Top: White
 Bottom: Black
A:  Amber
G:  Green
R:  Red
S:  Blue
W: White
Y:   Yellow
blank: with-
out center
pilot light
Pilot Lamp Color
Full Voltage*
Q2: 6V LED
Transformer*
H22:  120V AC LED
Voltage Code
*For additional voltage codes, please see previous page
blank: without center pilot light01: 1NC
10: 1NO
02: 2NC
20: 2NO
Contact Arrangement
Top Button
01: 1NC
10: 1NO
02: 2NC
20: 2NO
Bottom Button
Dual Pushbutton Switches (Sub-assembled) Part Numbers